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SideMax x Black Hawk Racing
HPD JAS Pro America

Kings of Asphalt - Maxon Qil
PPR Esports Purple

HPD JAS Pro America
CrowdStrike Racing

PPR Esports Blue

PPR Esports Gold

Williams Esports

FFS Racing

SOP Esports Racing America
RacingSimTools eSports
RacingSimTools eSports
Forsberg Racing
Unsponsored Talent

TSE Racing - Crazy Canucks
TSE Racing - Rogue Motorsport
TSE Racing - Blitz

TSE Racing - Pure Ambition
TSE Racing - Equus

AWS Racing

aws

RrReELLt

MclLaren 720S GT3
Honda NSX GT3 Evo
Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Honda NSX GT3 Evo
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Bentley Continental GT3
MclLaren 720S GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo
Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo
Porsche 911 Il GT3 R
Honda NSX GT3 Evo
Nissan GT-R Nismo GT3
BMW M6 GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3
MclLaren 720S GT3
BMW M6 GT3

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo
Bentley Continental GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo
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GT WORLD CHALLENGE ESPORTS AMERICA - ENDURANCE SERIES
STANDINGS

RD2
18 15
25 2

2 25
8 18
10
15 0
12 1
0 12
0 10
0 8
6 0
1 4
4 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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RD3 TOT.

8
6
5
4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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